Were you diagnosed with Hyperemesis Gravidarum during any of your pregnancies?

833 responses

® Yes
® No

Did you consume cannabis to treat nausea?

831 responses

® Yes
® No




Do you have a MMJ license to purchase cannabis in your geographical location?

827 responses

® Yes
® No

Did you have other health concerns unrelated to pregnancy that you chose cannabis
as treatment?

828 responses

® Yes

® No
@ Maybe




Do you believe cannabis is a vital part of optimum health?

830 responses

@ Yes

® No
@ Maybe

Did you fear your health care provider would report your cannabis use to the
government?

830 responses

® Yes
® No




If you were afraid of governmental involvement, did your fear cause you to lie to your
health care provider about your cannabis consumption?

® Yes
® No

Did you stop consuming cannabis at any time during your pregnancy due to your fear
of governmental involvement and possible removal of your child from your care due to

cannabis consumption?

818 responses

832 responses

® Yes

® No
© Maybe




Do you believe it is your right to choose cannabis as part of your health regimen?

833 responses

@ Yes
® No

Do you believe doctors and hospitals that drug test for cannabis without consent
violate the rights of their patients?

831 responses

® Yes
® No
© Maybe
® Unsure




Do any of your cannababies seem to have developmental delays at this time?

818 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ Maybe

Do you believe the possible "delays” are a direct result of cannabis, genetics, or an
external environmental concern?

776 responses

@ Cannabis caused the "delay”.
@ Genetics caused the "delay".

@ An external environmental concern
caused the "delay”.

@ No "delay" is apparent at this time.
@ Other
@® | do not know.




Do you consider any of your cannababies "advanced"?

814 responses

® Yes

® No
@ Maybe

Do you believe your cannababies hit their developmental milestones as expected?

810 responses

® Yes
® No

P o o




Do you believe your cannababies were harmed by your choice to consume cannabis
while pregnant?

820 responses

® Yes
@ No
@ Maybe




